

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 41628122

Data publicarii 30.01.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.102,69 RON - 2.102,69 RON

Descriere: Snur etansare 3x36,1344=108,4033lei,TEAVA ZN 2X3,2 12X26,0504=312,6050,SPUMA 2X13,4453=26,8907,TINCI1=10,9243,CT 126 GLET 1=21,8487,SAPA 1=10,0840,CABLU 2X1.5 100X1,7647=176,4705,BEC 15W 100X10,0840=1008,4033 LEI,NEGRESE 200X0,0336=6,7226,COLTAR 4X1,6806=6,7226,COLTAR 4X4,2016=16,8067,ROBINET 3/41=15,1260,ROB 1/2 8X10,9243=87,3949,ROB 3/45X12,6050=63,0252,ROBINET DUBLU SERV 3/44X11,3445=45,3781,ROB TRECHERE 1 4X21,8487=87,3949,MUFA ZN 1/2 4X1,6806=,6,7226,MUFA ZN 3/4 4X1,9327=7,7310,NIPLU ZN 1/2 3X1,6806=5,0420,AMORSA 1L 2X2,5210=5,0420,HARTIE ABRAZIVA 2X1,6806=3,3613,CT126 1=21,8487,LAVABILA 8,5L 1=48,7394